

BID DATE: 4/21/2020

TABULATED BY: J. Eddy APPROVED BY: _____

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION

PROJECT: 2020 Downtown Railroad Crossing Improvements

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT
0001	Earthwork	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
0002	Manhole Adjustment, Minor	2 EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
0003	Pavement, PCC, 8"	38 SY	\$100.00	\$3,800.00
0004	Beam Curb	123 LF	\$60.00	\$7,380.00
0005	Concrete Median	5 SY	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
0006	HMA Railroad Crossing Approach, 16 in	364 TON	\$180.00	\$65,520.00
0007	Removal of Sidewalk	346 SY	\$25.00	\$8,650.00
0008	Removal of Curb	123 LF	\$25.00	\$3,075.00
0009	Sidewalk, PCC, 6 in.	240 SY	\$100.00	\$24,000.00
0010	Sidewalk, PCC, 6 in., Class A	45 SY	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
0011	Detectable Warning	250 SF	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
0012	Pavement Removal	453 SY	\$20.00	\$9,060.00
0013	Painted Pavement Symbols, Waterborne	3 EA	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
0014	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
0015	Mobilization and Railroad Coordination	1 LS	\$88,715.00	\$88,715.00
0016	Concrete Washout	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
0017	Railroad Protection Liability Insurance	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$270,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT
PRICE AMOUNT